Shipley - Guiseley buses
Monday to Saturday

Bradford Forster Square
Frizinghall

Shipley

Baildon

Guiseley

Meston
Burley-in-Wharfedale
Ben Rhydding

Ikley

Bradford Forster Square
Frizinghall

Shipley

Baildon

Guiseley

Meston
Burley-in-Wharfedale
Ben Rhydding

Ikley

1550
1555
1602

1650
1655
1702

1750
1755
1802

1850
1855
1902

1920
1925
1932

2020
2025
2032

2120
2125
2132

2220
2225
2232



bus
2320
2325
2329
2334
2341
2346
2351
2358
0003



Guiseley - Shipley buses
Monday to Saturday

Guiseley

Baildon

Shipley

Frizinghall

Bradford Forster Square

Guiseley

Baildon

Shipley

Frizinghall

Bradford Forster Square

bus
0620
0627
0632

1600
1607
1612

bus
0730
0737
0742

1700
1707
1712

bus
0815
0822
0827

1800
1807
1812

bus
0910
0917
0922

1900
1907
1912

bus
1000
1007
1012

2000
2007
2012

bus
1100
1107
1112

2030
2037
2042

bus
1200
1207
1212

2130
2137
2142

bus
1300
1307
1312

2230
2237
2242



bus
1400
1407
1412

bus
2340
2347
2352
2356
0001

bus
1500
1507
1512



Shipley - Guiseley buses
Sunday

Shipley

Baildon

Guiseley

Meston
Burley-in-Wharfedale
Ben Rhydding

Ikley

Shipley

Baildon

Guiseley

Meston
Burley-in-Wharfedale
Ben Rhydding

Ikley

bus
0945
0950
0957

1945
1950
1957

bus
1045
1050
1057

2045
2050
2057

bus
1145
1150
1157

2145
2150
2157

bus
1245
1250
1257

2245
2250
2257

bus
1345
1350
1357

bus
1445
1450
1457

bus
1545
1550
1557

bus
1645
1650
1657



bus bus
1745 1845
1750 1850
1757 1857



Guiseley - Shipley buses

Sunday
bus bus bus bus bus bus bus bus
Guiseley 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
Baildon 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657
Shipley 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702
Frizinghall - - - - - - - -
Bradford Forster Square - - - - - - - -
bus bus bus bus
Guiseley 1950 2050 2150 2250
Baildon 1957 2057 2157 2257
Shipley 2002 2102 2202 2302
Frizinghall - - - 2306

Bradford Forster Square - - - 2311



bus bus
1750 1850
1757 1857
1802 1902



